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Campeonato de Portugal de
Ralicross

Ralicross Montalegre 11
29/30 de Julho de 2023

Nacional (2RM) Lista de Admitidos a Partida

N.°
206

210
211
214
219
222
236
245
251
255
257
266
270
277
296
299

Concorrente
Antdnio Sousa

Luis Ferreira
Maria Barbosa
Jodo Alves
Helder Moreira
Manuel Tavares
Ricardo Costa
Adelino Camelo
Adao Pinto
Antonio Dias
Andreia Sousa
Manuel Pinto
Fernando Silva
Agostinho Pereira
Jodo Reis

Mario Teixeira

16 - Participantes

Condutor
Antdnio Sousa

Luis Ferreira
Rafaela Barbosa
Jodo Alves
Helder Moreira
Manuel Tavares
Ricardo Costa
Duarte Camelo
Adao Pinto
Antonio Dias
Andreia Sousa
Manuel Pinto
Fernando Silva
Agostinho Pereira
Jodo Reis

Mario Teixeira

Veiculo
Peugeot 106

Suzuki Swift
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 106
Opel Astra
Opel Corsa
Peugeot 306
Peugeot 206
Seat Ibiza TDI
Opel Astra
Renault Clio
Renault Clio

ak | @
Licenca Nac. Div.
5652 @ 1
9095 (@) 1
4275/4276 (] 1
8994 (@) 1
351 (@) 1
3564 (@) 1
938 @ 1
6129/6128 (@) 1
4557 @ 2
5646 (@) 2
3098 (] 2
5026 (@) 2
4602 @ 2
3889 (@) 2
9054 @ 2
5527 @ 2

A Cronometragem

z

Ricardo Carmo

O Director de Prova

Jorge Almeida

Montalegre, 29/07/2023

Afixacao:

www.kronoracing.com

sabado, 29 de julho de 2023
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